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 2010 ADT = 44 TPD (22 PASSENGER)
WISCONSIN CENTRAL LIMITED RR

 2008 ADT = 19,500 VPD
 POSTED SPEED = 45 MPH
 DESIGN DESIGNATION = MINOR ARTERIAL 
ATPAKISIC ROAD

701426-05

701421-05

602401-03

542301-03

LANE CLOSURE, MULTILANE, INTERMITTENT OR MOVING OPER., FOR SPEEDS >= 45 MPH

LANE CLOSURE, MULTILANE, DAY OPERATIONS ONLY, FOR SPEEDS >= 45 MPH TO 55 MPH

MANHOLE TYPE A

PRECAST REINFORCED CONCRETE FLARED END SECTION

13-15

5-12
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PROJECT TOTAL - 348.1 FT (0.066 MILES) (GROSS & NET)

LC7000

LC6601

LC5402

LC4202

LC4201

LC2101

LC2051

TWO LANE, TWO WAY, OFF-ROAD OPERATIONS DAY OPERATIONS ONLY

ORNAMENTAL FENCE

JOINT TIES FOR CONCRETE PIPE

CONCRETE WASHOUT FACILITIES

CURB RAMPS WITH TRAFFIC SIGNAL POSTS & MAST ARMS

SEGMENTAL CONCRETE BLOCK WALL

PERIMETER EROSION BARRIER INSTALLATION
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MATCH EXISTING

STA. 114+55.2

END IMPROVEMENT

MATCH EXISTING

STA. 111+07.1

BEGIN IMPROVEMENT

EX EASE

EX EASE

GATES TO REMAIN

EX SIGNALS AND

NORTHING EASTINGSTATIONDESCRIPTION

PC

PI

PT

111+90.04

113+21.13

114+52.21

128+10.84

2009371.9412

2009399.4649

2009385.2759

2009397.7143

2009398.2163

CURVE NO. 1

POT

POT

PT STA = 114+52.21

PI STA = 113+21.13

PC STA = 111+90.04

E = 0.75’

L = 262.17’

T = 131.09’

R = 11,459.00’
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PROPOSED LEFT EDGE OF SIDEWALK TABLE
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SIDEWALK REMOVAL

FLARED END SECTION 

REMOVE EXISTING WARNINGS

DETECTABLE

TYPE 1 18"

STORM SEWERS, CLASS A, 

EL = 680.39

FLARED END SECTIONS 18"

PRECAST REINFORCED CONCRETE 

WARNINGS

DETECTABLE

TYPE 1 12"

STORM SEWERS, CLASS A, 

HEADWALL REMOVAL

TYPE 1 8"

STORM SEWERS, CLASS B, 

PIPE DRAINS

CONCRETE HEADWALLS FOR 

EXISTING APTAKISIC ROAD ALIGNMENT DATA

PR CENTERLINE (APTAKISIC ROAD)

POT
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NO.
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CURVE NO. 1

PC
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EL = 681.91

FLARED END SECTIONS 12"

PRECAST REINFORCED CONCRETE 

PAVED SHOULDER REMOVAL

ADJUSTED BY OTHERS

TO BE RELOCATED/

EX UTILITY

SIDEWALK REMOVAL

FLARED END SECTION 

REMOVE EXISTING

ADJ
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3 4 5
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111+07.07

111+23.15

111+33.02 50.52’ RT

50.00’ RT111+43.58

50.00’ RT111+90.04

114+47.15 50.00’ RT

48.12’ RT114+55.17

92+60.00 1086667.4990

1088597.3666

1088728.4443

1090218.1011

1088859.5277

AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, TYPE A)

(PR PCC SIDEWALK, 5" WITH

PR SHARED-USE PATH, 8’

(SEE DETAIL LC6601) 

RAILROAD CROSSING

PR FENCING AT

(SEE DETAIL LC6601)

RAILROAD CROSSING

PR FENCING AT

(BY OTHERS)

AND PAD EXTENSIONS

LIGHTS, PEDESTRIAN GATES,

PR FLASHING SIGNALS AND

ADJUSTED BY OTHERS

TO BE RELOCATED/

EX UTILITY

ON NEW FOUNDATION

AND REINSTALLED 

LIGHTING UNIT TO BE REMOVED 

(SEE DETAIL SHEETS)
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